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Pastel F NA JUN23
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.6839

Regular skins Gold Silver VSLA

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 8145

20

DARK 238,2 238,2 238,2 230,5 230,5 230,5 226,7 223,2 222,8

Sold 8145 MED 268,9 250,2 230,5 268,9 250,7 238,2 245,9 233,7 230,5

Sales % 100 % PALE 284,3 273,7 245,9 253,6 248,8 238,2 261,3 251,1 230,5

Average 243,2 PAL/XP 261,3 233,2 199,8 199,8 199,8 199,8 230,5 230,5 230,5

Top Price 284,3 XP/2XP 276,6 264,7 245,9 276,6 264,7 245,9 253,6 253,6 253,6

Offered 39455

0

DARK 215,1 195,4 169,0 207,5 189,1 165,2 199,8 189,2 176,7

Sold 39455 MED 245,9 226,8 184,4 226,7 212,0 169,0 230,5 211,5 203,6

Sales % 100 % PALE 276,6 241,6 184,4 238,2 220,8 176,7 253,6 207,8 176,7

Average 220,6 XP 284,3 273,6 215,1 211,3 188,5 180,6

Top Price 284,3 2XP 261,3 238,8 195,9 253,6 233,4 176,7 222,8 208,2 169,0

3XP 222,8 222,8 222,8

Offered 56370

1

DARK 180,6 161,3 149,8 169,0 149,5 130,6 165,2 154,2 142,2

Sold 56370 MED 268,9 204,0 122,9 192,1 178,8 142,2 184,4 171,7 146,0

Sales % 100 % PALE 276,6 203,9 161,4 215,1 191,7 157,5 192,1 170,8 146,0

Average 189,7 XP 292,0 233,1 195,9 169,0 169,0 169,0 169,0 169,0 169,0

Top Price 299,7 2XP 299,7 207,1 172,9 253,6 205,4 157,5 203,6 181,6 146,0

3XP 195,9 195,9 195,9

Offered 26572

2

DARK 130,6 124,4 115,3 130,6 118,3 107,6 126,8 115,6 103,7

Sold 26471 MED 149,8 144,8 130,6 153,7 139,3 111,4 153,7 141,3 111,4

Sales % 99 % PALE 207,5 159,4 103,7 157,5 137,7 119,1 153,7 130,5 115,3

Average 142,3 PAL/XP 142,2 142,2 142,2 149,8 144,7 142,2 122,9 122,9 122,9

Top Price 207,5 XP/2XP 184,4 150,9 130,6 165,2 141,0 111,4 157,5 137,8 115,3

Offered 2975

3

DARK 99,9 97,3 92,2 99,9 99,9 99,9

Sold 2975 MED/PAL 107,6 106,3 103,7 99,9 99,9 99,9 107,6 103,1 88,4

Sales % 100 % PAL/XP 92,2 92,2 92,2 103,7 99,6 96,0

Average 103,4 XP/2XP 122,9 118,9 111,4 103,7 103,7 103,7 107,6 107,6 107,6

Top Price 122,9

Offered 133517

All Sizes

70727 31237 31553

Sold 133416 70626 31237 31553

Sales % 99 % 99 % 100 % 100 %

Average 190,8 198,5 187,8 176,5

Top Price 299,7 299,7 276,6 261,3
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Pastel F NA JUN23
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.6839

Regular skins Gold Silver VSLA

All qualities Size Colour Normal Lnap Normal Normal

Offered 8145

20

DARK 238,2 230,5 223,2

Sold 8145 MED 250,2 250,7 233,7

Sales % 100 % PALE 273,7 248,8 251,1

Average 243,2 PAL/XP 233,2 199,8 230,5

Top Price 284,3 XP/2XP 264,7 264,7 253,6

Offered 39455

0

DARK 195,4 189,1 189,2

Sold 39455 MED 226,8 212,0 211,5

Sales % 100 % PALE 241,6 220,8 207,8

Average 220,6 XP 273,6 188,5

Top Price 284,3 2XP 238,8 233,4 208,2

3XP 222,8

Offered 56370

1

DARK 161,3 149,5 154,2

Sold 56370 MED 205,3 122,9 178,8 171,7

Sales % 100 % PALE 203,9 191,7 170,8

Average 189,7 XP 233,1 169,0 169,0

Top Price 299,7 2XP 207,1 205,4 181,6

3XP 195,9

Offered 26572

2

DARK 124,4 118,3 115,6

Sold 26471 MED 144,8 139,3 141,3

Sales % 99 % PALE 161,2 103,7 137,7 130,5

Average 142,3 PAL/XP 142,2 144,7 122,9

Top Price 207,5 XP/2XP 150,9 141,0 137,8

Offered 2975

3

DARK 97,3 99,9

Sold 2975 MED/PAL 106,3 99,9 103,1

Sales % 100 % PAL/XP 92,2 99,6

Average 103,4 XP/2XP 118,9 103,7 107,6

Top Price 122,9

Offered 133517

All Sizes

70373 354 31237 31553

Sold 133416 70272 354 31237 31553

Sales % 99 % 99 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 190,8 198,9 111,7 187,8 176,5

Top Price 299,7 299,7 122,9 276,6 261,3


